
Offre de formation: informatique + automatique

Semestre: S1

Année Académique: 2025/2026

1 UN23012025232435322510 2024 35322510 BENMESTOUR RIYADH Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

2 UN23012025232434212609 2024 34212609 ZERGUI HADIL Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

3 UN23012025242436194507 2024 36194507 BOUCENNA MOHAMED CHIHEB Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

4 UN23012025242434156706 2024 34156706 AIDOUDI ZOUBIDA Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

5 UN23012025242439574105 2024 39574105 TIDJANI BELMECHERI Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

6 UN23012025252536057707 2025 36057707 CHENIKI YOUNES Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

7 UN23012025252535353206 2025 35353206 RASHED ADHAM Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

8 UN23012025252536010210 2025 36010210 BAZIZ RANIA Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

9 UN23012025252539644503 2025 39644503 DEBBAKH ABDELMOUMENE Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

10 UN23012025252533317503 2025 33317503 ABDELMOULA ABDALLAH Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

11 UN23012025252539504210 2025 39504210 MELLAL ABDENNOUR Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

12 UN23012025252539644407 2025 39644407 SEBOUAI SAYAH Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

13 UN23012025252536157903 2025 36157903 SAADI ABDERRAOUF Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

14 UN23012025252536014117 2025 36014117 BRAHIMI MALAK Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

15 UN23012025252536179404 2025 36179404 FRIHA ALLAE ERRAHMANE Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

16 UN23012025252536057915 2025 36057915 HADYBI ABDERRAHMENE Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

17 UN23012025252536009508 2025 36009508 FERHAT TEDJ EDDINE Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

18 UN23012025242534211806 2025 34211806 DRID ABDELJALIL Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

19 UN23012025232534202705 2025 34202705 NOUIOUA Amir hachem Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

20 UN23012025252539510407 2025 39510407 HANI OMAR Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

21 UN23012025252534149719 2025 34149719 ABIDI NADA Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

22 UN23012025252532561203 2025 32561203 BENOUR MOHAMED AMINE Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

23 UN23012025252536345405 2025 36345405 NOUASRIA AYA Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

24 UN23012025252534520417 2025 34520417 SAHLI OUASSIM Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

25 UN23012025252537699920 2025 37699920 LENSARI OTHMANE Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

26 UN23012025252531071706 2025 31071706 YADDADEN DIAS Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

27 UN23012025252536062706 2025 36062706 KHERFANE ASSAAD CHEMS EDDINEInfo+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

28 UN23012025242536303408 2025 36303408 ABDA SIRINE Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

29 UN23012025252536194305 2025 36194305 DRICI ABDELOUADOUD Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

30 UN23012025252534406516 2025 34406516 SASSI Mohamed Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

31 UN23012025252535424819 2025 35424819 IZEBATENE NADJI Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

32 UN23012025252536236003 2025 36236003 LOGRAI MERIEME Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

33 UN23012025222536236509 2025 36236509 KHOUALDIA Mohamed nour el rahmeneInfo+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

34 UN23012025252536026919 2025 36026919 AZRI AMDJED Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

35 UN23012025252536333502 2025 36333502 REBBANI IYED Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

36 UN23012025252536334304 2025 36334304 REBBANI LINA Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

37 UN23012025252534526506 2025 34526506 MANCHAR ANIS Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

38 UN23012025162536223605 2025 36223605 NOUR AYA Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

39 UN23012025252539593301 2025 39593301 BOUKHENDEG MOUHAMED ISLAM Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

40 UN23012025252534253703 2025 34253703 BELOUNIS FADI ABDELDJALILE Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

41 UN23012025252534455002 2025 34455002 AKSEL AHMED AMINE Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

42 UN23012025252533401714 2025 33401714 BOUZIANE LIWA EDDINE Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

43 UN23012025252536333914 2025 36333914 DJEDAIET SELMA Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

44 UN23012025252531564709 2025 31564709 HADJ MAHAMMED WASSIM Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

45 UN23012025252531140801 2025 31140801 KLOUL LYES Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

46 UN23012025252536013617 2025 36013617 BOUKHADCHA Mouhamed imad Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

47 UN23012025252533278406 2025 33278406 MEDJDOUB ELIAS Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

48 UN23012025252536148004 2025 36148004 BELHAIT GHOUFRANE TASNIME Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

49 UN23012025252534509211 2025 34509211 BOUMFIKHA RAOUANE Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

50 UN23012025242434475913 2024 34475913 SELLAI YOUNES Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr1

51 UN23012025242434139603 2024 34139603 CHIHANI OUMAIMA Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

52 UN23012025242436029117 2024 36029117 REDJIL ABDERRAHMANE Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

53 UN23012025242436029219 2024 36029219 HACHAICHI MOHAMED RAID Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

54 UN23012025232339457904 2023 39457904 BOUABBOUNE HADJ SMAIL Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2

55 UN23012025242436277401 2024 36277401 AIDAOUI SERINE Info+Auto_L1 Info+Auto_L1_Gr2
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